
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for UW-Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 32-25   Home: 12-7   Away: 16-16   Neutral: 4-2   Conference: 18-12

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

23 GOETZ, Mike  . 4 9 3 57-57 225 67 111 23 6 3 33 155  . 6 8 9 41 10 18 2  . 5 7 9 4 2 17-22 115 2 4  . 9 6 7

 9 NOWICKI, Joe  . 3 7 6 57-57 229 61 86 21 2 11 57 144  . 6 2 9 19 9 32 2  . 4 3 5 5 1 9-9 477 46 9  . 9 8 3

13 BROCKEL, Rob  . 3 2 5 53-53 191 33 62 18 3 7 47 107  . 5 6 0 21 11 23 2  . 4 1 0 6 2 2-8 70 8 3  . 9 6 3

 1 CURRAN, Matt  . 3 1 6 44-35 136 18 43 5 1 3 20 59  . 4 3 4 9 5 20 4  . 3 7 7 1 3 0-2 34 79 11  . 9 1 1

21 MCCOY, Ross  . 3 1 6 49-49 193 42 61 18 1 11 48 114  . 5 9 1 21 3 48 5  . 3 7 9 7 1 3-5 136 8 3  . 9 8 0

 8 HART, Jesse  . 3 1 5 55-54 235 46 74 19 3 1 39 102  . 4 3 4 13 4 20 6  . 3 5 7 3 5 5-5 79 161 11  . 9 5 6

 3 RIVERA, Zak  . 3 0 3 52-50 178 33 54 6 0 6 34 78  . 4 3 8 31 5 24 7  . 4 2 1 0 2 1-2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

 6 BERKOVITZ, Grant  . 2 9 8 44-43 171 29 51 10 2 1 27 68  . 3 9 8 17 5 30 4  . 3 7 2 3 0 6-7 75 140 20  . 9 1 5

10 WILSON, Jeremy  . 2 2 7 44-38 132 18 30 9 1 2 16 47  . 3 5 6 8 5 39 1  . 2 9 3 2 7 0-1 228 32 6  . 9 7 7

--------------------

20 SARCIA, John  . 2 8 6 26-0 14 10 4 2 0 0 1 6  . 4 2 9 2 1 3 0  . 4 1 2 0 0 2-3 4 0 0 1.000

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan  . 2 7 8 27-19 72 11 20 4 1 3 16 35  . 4 8 6 6 3 9 1  . 3 5 8 0 0 0-1 102 12 4  . 9 6 6

35 SILVER, Kyle  . 2 5 2 47-34 111 26 28 3 0 0 14 31  . 2 7 9 22 5 17 2  . 3 9 0 3 3 3-4 28 99 14  . 9 0 1

31 GROVES, Josh  . 2 2 6 22-5 31 3 7 1 0 0 3 8  . 2 5 8 5 0 8 1  . 3 3 3 0 1 0-0 56 4 2  . 9 6 8

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  . 2 2 4 27-12 49 7 11 3 0 0 12 14  . 2 8 6 6 0 8 3  . 3 0 4 1 2 1-1 34 13 3  . 9 4 0

34 PATZMAN, Tim  . 2 1 4 29-7 42 8 9 1 0 1 6 13  . 3 1 0 8 0 12 1  . 3 2 7 2 0 1-1 12 1 0 1.000

 4 SCHILL, Tyler  . 0 0 0 8-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 3 3 0 1.000

45 CAVAIANI, Rick  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 22 1  . 9 6 2

42 MACK, Kelby  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 4 2 2  . 7 5 0

Totals  . 3 2 4 57 2012 412 651 143 20 49 373 981  . 4 8 8 230 66 313 41  . 4 0 4 37 29 50-72 1491 706 105  . 9 5 4

Opponents  . 3 0 5 57 1998 381 609 115 13 49 341 897  . 4 4 9 182 71 313 43  . 3 7 9 24 54 41-67 1499 659 92  . 9 5 9

LOB - Team (463), Opp (457). DPs turned - Team (51), Opp (65). IBB - Team (7), MCCOY 2, NOWICKI 2, GOETZ 2, SILVER 1, Opp

(5).Picked off - GOETZ 6, HART 3, RIVERA 2, BERKOVITZ 2, BUCHHOLZ 1, BROCKEL 1, CURRAN 1, SILVER 1, NOWICKI 1, MCCOY 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

19 DOLSKE, Jed  2 . 3 3 3-2 33 0 0 0/3 7 46.1 36 21 12 18 26 10 0 0  . 2 2 1 1 12 0 3 7

33 KELLER, Korey  4 . 1 3 4-3 24 2 0 0/1 0 52.1 62 30 24 16 31 10 2 2  . 3 0 7 2 9 0 2 5

 7 SORENSON, Aaron  4 . 6 4 5-4 14 13 0 0/0 0 83.1 94 49 43 19 60 19 3 11  . 2 7 6 2 9 0 4 3

45 CAVAIANI, Rick  4 . 8 4 8-2 15 11 1 0/1 0 80.0 99 52 43 19 66 16 3 8  . 3 0 7 7 5 0 1 13

17 RAUWERDINK, Mike  5 . 3 7 4-4 15 12 0 0/1 0 68.2 71 51 41 31 50 14 1 6  . 2 7 2 17 13 0 5 8

12 HOY, Tim  6 . 1 6 0-1 12 3 0 0/1 0 19.0 25 19 13 12 11 3 1 2  . 3 2 1 4 0 0 1 2

18 MICHALKIEWICZ,Robert  6 . 3 5 2-6 15 13 0 0/1 0 66.2 92 57 47 25 29 15 0 7  . 3 3 7 2 4 1 2 12

28 ZIMMERMAN, Tom  7 . 8 2 2-0 10 0 0 0/1 0 12.2 16 11 11 2 5 4 0 0  . 3 0 8 2 6 0 0 0

42 MACK, Kelby  9 . 2 6 3-2 23 0 0 0/1 2 34.0 52 43 35 22 17 9 2 8  . 3 3 8 10 6 1 1 2

13 BROCKEL, Rob 12.27 1-1 8 1 0 0/0 0 11.0 19 16 15 7 5 8 0 1  . 3 6 5 1 2 0 0 1

--------------------

15 PEDERSON, Leroy  5 . 9 4 0-0 12 0 0 0/0 0 16.2 20 14 11 5 12 2 0 2  . 3 1 3 3 3 0 2 1

44 KLEMENT, BJ  6 . 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 0/0 0 3.0 11 9 2 0 1 4 0 1  . 5 7 9 0 2 0 1 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy 21.60 0-0 2 2 0 0/0 0 3.1 12 9 8 6 0 1 1 1  . 7 0 6 0 0 0 2 0

Totals  5 . 5 2 32-25 57 57 1 3/3 9 497.0 609 381 305 182 313 115 13 49  . 3 0 5 51 71 2 24 54

Opponents  6 . 2 1 25-32 57 57 4 1/1 11 499.2 651 412 345 230 313 143 20 49  . 3 2 4 47 66 5 37 29

PB - Team (10), WILSON 5, BUCHHOLZ 3, GROVES 2, Opp (11). Pickoffs - Team (6), WILSON 2, BUCHHOLZ 1, GROVES 1, ZIMMERMAN 1,

MICHALKIEWIC 1, Opp (19). SBA/ATT - WILSON (23-41), BUCHHOLZ (15-21), RAUWERDINK (10-19), MICHALKIEWIC (6-12), CAVAIANI

(8-10), SORENSON (4-7), KELLER (4-6), MACK (4-4), GROVES (3-3), HOY (1-2), BROCKEL (2-2), DOLSKE (1-2), ZIMMERMAN (1-1),

HETEBRUEG (0-1), PEDERSON (0-1).
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Overall Statistics for UW-Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 7 SORENSON, Aaron 19 7 12 0 1.000 0 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0

34 PATZMAN, Tim 13 12 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 4 SCHILL, Tyler 6 3 3 0 1.000 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

20 SARCIA, John 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

15 PEDERSON, Leroy 4 1 3 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

44 KLEMENT, BJ 1 0 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 NOWICKI, Joe 532 477 46 9  . 9 8 3 42 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 MCCOY, Ross 147 136 8 3  . 9 8 0 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 WILSON, Jeremy 266 228 32 6  . 9 7 7 3 23 18  . 5 6 1 5 0

31 GROVES, Josh 62 56 4 2  . 9 6 8 4 3 0 1.000 2 0

23 GOETZ, Mike 121 115 2 4  . 9 6 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan 118 102 12 4  . 9 6 6 1 15 6  . 7 1 4 3 0

13 BROCKEL, Rob 81 70 8 3  . 9 6 3 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

45 CAVAIANI, Rick 26 3 22 1  . 9 6 2 0 8 2  . 8 0 0 0 0

 8 HART, Jesse 251 79 161 11  . 9 5 6 32 0 0   - - - 0 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy 50 34 13 3  . 9 4 0 2 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

17 RAUWERDINK, Mike 16 6 9 1  . 9 3 8 2 10 9  . 5 2 6 0 0

 6 BERKOVITZ, Grant 235 75 140 20  . 9 1 5 30 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 CURRAN, Matt 124 34 79 11  . 9 1 1 11 0 0   - - - 0 0

19 DOLSKE, Jed 21 4 15 2  . 9 0 5 1 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

35 SILVER, Kyle 141 28 99 14  . 9 0 1 12 0 0   - - - 0 0

18 MICHALKIEWICZ,Robert 29 3 22 4  . 8 6 2 0 6 6  . 5 0 0 0 0

33 KELLER, Korey 19 6 10 3  . 8 4 2 2 4 2  . 6 6 7 0 0

28 ZIMMERMAN, Tom 5 3 1 1  . 8 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

42 MACK, Kelby 8 4 2 2  . 7 5 0 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

12 HOY, Tim 3 1 1 1  . 6 6 7 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

 3 RIVERA, Zak 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2302 1491 706 105  . 9 5 4 51 41 26  . 6 1 2 10 0

Opponents 2250 1499 659 92  . 9 5 9 65 50 22  . 6 9 4 11 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


